
LOKAAL SPEL

M P SP OA ND AS SD Ser 1+2 Achterop

3 6 10 10 15 20 10

0,10 1 x 0,10 =

0,15 2 x 0,25 =

0,25 3 x 0,50 =

0,50 4 x 1,00 =

1,00 5 x 2,00 =

2,50 6 x 4,50 =

5,00 7 x 9,50 =

10,00 8 x 19,50 =

15,00 9 x 34,50 =

20,00 10 x 54,50 =

Bon  =

Pot x 0,10 =

x =

x =

x =

M P SP OA ND AS SD Ser 1+2 Achterop

3 6 10 10 15 20 10

0,10 1 x 0,10 =

0,15 2 x 0,25 =

0,25 3 x 0,50 =

0,50 4 x 1,00 =

1,00 5 x 2,00 =

2,50 6 x 4,50 =

5,00 7 x 9,50 =

10,00 8 x 19,50 =

15,00 9 x 34,50 =

20,00 10 x 54,50 =

Bon  =

Pot x 0,10 =

x =

x =

x =

M P SP OA ND AS SD Ser 1+2 Achterop

3 6 10 10 15 20 10

0,10 1 x 0,10 =

0,15 2 x 0,25 =

0,25 3 x 0,50 =

0,50 4 x 1,00 =

1,00 5 x 2,00 =

2,50 6 x 4,50 =

5,00 7 x 9,50 =

10,00 8 x 19,50 =

15,00 9 x 34,50 =

20,00 10 x 54,50 =

Bon  =

Pot x 0,10 =

x =

x =

x =

ToTaal

Totaal

JONGE

Hagelandse Duivenbond 
Tielt-Winge

Totale Inleg

Onkosten

Uitslag / klok

1ste get.
Jackpot

Atoom SCH 5/3/2 Aantal Kost

1ste get.
Jackpot

Atoom SCH 5/3/2 Aantal Kost Totaal

ToTaal

JAARLINGEN

Totale Inleg

Onkosten

Uitslag / klok

ToTaal

Totaal

OUDE

LOKAAL SPEL
Totale Inleg

Onkosten

Uitslag / klok

1ste get.
Jackpot

Atoom SCH 5/3/2 Aantal Kost

Liefhebber Naam Vlucht uit
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